PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JAMES DAVID LARSEN	02/28/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IWICS INC.
Street Address:	19125 NORTH CREEK PARKWAY
Internal Address:	SUITE 120
City:	BOTHELL
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98011

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12066745

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3124271300

Email: nicholas.kubacki@ladas.net

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CU-6447 BWH/NK

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian W. Hameder

Total Attachments: 1

source=cu6447assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020650 FRAME: 0403

500487316

X40.00

ASSIGNMENT

	(1)DAVIG CARSEN	
(1-4) insert Name(s) of	(2)	
	(3)	
Inventor(s)	(4)	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do(es) assign, transfer and set over to	
Insert name of	(5) IWICS Inc.	
Assignee Insert address	(6) of 19125 North Creek Parkway, Suite 120, Bothell,	
of Assignee	Washington,, 98011, United States of America	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as	
Insert ident-	(7) Position Determination of Mobile Stations in a	
ification of invention, such	Wireless Network	
as title, case no. or foreign application no.		
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an aplication for patent in the United States of America	
Insert date of signing of application	(8) 18/02/2008	
Alternative	US Completion of PCT/IB2006/002516 filed Sept. 13, 20 (9) US Application Serial Number	06
identification for filed applications	filed	
••		
4) The undersigned necessary to obtain a gr. 5) The undersigned Patents to issue any and from said application or thereof to the said Assig covenants that he has (therein assigned, and that execute, any agreement in	agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be a long of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. hereby authorise(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of all Letters Patents of the United States resulting any division or divisions or confinuing applications (nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby they have) full right to convey the entire interest the has (they have) not executed and will not a conflict herewith.	
undersigned name(s)	uted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the	
Date <u>28 FEB 2008</u>	Name of Inventor James David LARSEN	
Date	Name of Inventor	
Date	Name of Inventor	
Datei	Name of Inventor	

PATENT REEL: 020650 FRAME: 0404

RECORDED: 03/14/2008